
3TPL17-18_v10.4_A3R6.2 01.04.2018 / 11:36

6
20.02. 27.02. 06.03. 13.03. 20.03. 27.03. 03.04.

Team name
round 

1
round 

2
round 

3
round 

4
round 

5
round 

6
round 7

Total 
points

Ranking
diff

from 1

LK diff
from    
6 pl.

: 2.0 : 3.0 2.0 : 3.0 0.0 : 5.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 : : 1.0 : 4.0 0.0 : 5.0 2417 2411 2346 2381 2305 2490 -41.5 -16.5

3.0 : 2.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 : : 1.0 : 4.0 2.0 : 3.0 : 0.0 : 5.0 1.0 : 4.0 2413 2306 2413 2326 2465 2514 -25.0 0.0

3.0 : 2.0 4.0 : 1.0 : 2.0 : 3.0 4.0 : 1.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 1.0 : 4.0 : : 2601 2295 2459 2619 2305 2536 -52.5 -27.5

5.0 : 0.0 : 3.0 : 2.0 : 2.5 : 2.5 : 3.0 : 2.0 4.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 2648 2563 2325 2514 2731 2455 -20.5 4.5

: : 1.0 : 4.0 2.5 : 2.5 : 1.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 1.0 : 4.0 2.0 : 3.0 2509 2298 2140 2368 2421 2245 -38.0 -13.0

4.0 : 1.0 4.0 : 1.0 : : 4.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 3.0 : 2.0 2.0 : 3.0 : 2648 2530 2534 2393 2640 2550 -22.5 2.5

: 3.0 : 2.0 4.0 : 1.0 2.0 : 3.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : 0.0 : 5.0 2583 2471 2426 2363 2373 2561 -29.0 -4.0

: : 4.0 : 1.0 1.0 : 4.0 4.0 : 1.0 2.0 : 3.0 1.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 : 2427 2181 2274 2364 2333 2597 -32.0 -7.0

4.0 : 1.0 5.0 : 0.0 : : 4.0 : 1.0 3.0 : 2.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : 5.0 : 0.0 2673 2639 2492 2648 2505 2597 0.0 25.0

5.0 : 0.0 4.0 : 1.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 3.0 : 2.0 : 5.0 : 0.0 : 0.0 : 5.0 : 2307 2363 2542 2535 2603 2447 -19.0 6.0
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 Jeļena Dolgova Wizards 0 0 0 0 0 178.5 22 178.5 22
2 Jurijs Dolgovs Wizards 17108 16648 84 198.2 13 23 9.2 210 0 162 179 255 192 788 7 207.5 1
3 Aleksandrs Rosco Wizards 17614 16382 88 186.2 20 14 5.6 185.4 17 205 256 214 219 962 2 189.8 14
4 Julians Visockis Wizards 12920 12584 63 199.7 10 22 8.8 200 7 178 178 178 178 740 0 200 7

Total with HDC 46 569 637 671 613 2490 9 44
1 Vladimirs Lagunovs NB1 18019 17455 88 198.4 12 14 5.6 204.8 3 226 220 180 167 805 1 206.4 2
2 Ģirts Gabrāns NB1 18418 17422 92 189.4 18 23 9.2 192.4 12 234 208 160 193 843 4 192.7 12
3 Dainis Mauriņš NB1 18791 16867 96 175.7 30 40 16 177.8 22 161 215 244 158 866 6 182.6 19

Total with HDC 37 658 680 621 555 2514 11 33
1 Māris Dukurs NB2 17920 17165 89 192.9 17 19 7.6 205.6 3 193 258 226 223 912 2 209.8 0
2 Jānis Naļivaiko NB2 14905 13197 76 173.6 34 29 11.6 178.6 21 158 158 158 158 716 0 178.6 21
3 Natālija Riznik NB2 4702 3850 24 160.4 36 12 4.8 163.1 32 163.1 32
4 Guntars Beisons NB2 15818 14674 80 183.4 25 20 8 182.4 19 171 204 233 224 908 2 184.7 17
5 Rasma Mauriņa NB2 1822 1418 11 128.9 40 6 2.4 131.4 55 131.4 55

Total with HDC 130 565 663 660 648 2536 4 125
1 Artemijs Hudjakovs Jūrmala GANGS 17481 17469 83 210.5 5 20 8 226.9 0 254 221 182 180 837 3 227.2 0
2 Veronika Hudjakova Jūrmala GANGS 15264 15046 73 206.1 7 3 1.2 208.8 0 203 193 203 222 821 1 210.5 0
3 Elena Blagova Jūrmala GANGS 4223 4039 20 202.0 8 2 0.8 196 9 196 9
4 Ints Krievkalns Jūrmala GANGS 18087 17235 88 195.9 14 16 6.4 205.4 3 200 183 211 191 797 3 203.5 4

Total with HDC 12 660 600 599 596 2455 7 13
1 Mārtiņš Matisans PIN breakers 18132 14952 96 155.8 37 18 7.2 173.7 25 126 177 136 183 722 4 173.4 25
2 Nauris Zīds PIN breakers 17429 16029 88 182.1 27 23 9.2 191.6 12 203 195 150 203 799 4 189.5 14
3 Igors Plade PIN breakers 19276 17640 96 183.8 24 13 5.2 196.8 9 208 165 147 168 724 2 195.6 10

Total with HDC 46 583 583 479 600 2245 10 49
1 Andis Dārziņš TURBO 14945 14865 72 206.5 6 5 2 212.6 0 191 191 191 191 764 0 212.6 0
2 Tomass Dārziņš TURBO 12671 11823 64 184.7 22 4 1.6 191.6 12 174 193 222 222 859 3 196 9
3 Jānis Zālītis TURBO 11628 10692 60 178.2 29 24 9.6 179 21 179 21
4 Onur Ozmen TURBO 2350 2150 12 179.2 28 11 4.4 181.9 19 181.9 19
5 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs TURBO 11902 11902 56 212.5 4 8 3.2 220.7 0 213 255 214 245 927 2 222.9 0

Total with HDC 52 590 651 639 670 2550 5 49
1 Madara Liepiņa Ragana 9580 6944 52 133.5 39 26 10.4 137 51 152 137 142 115 750 5 140.1 48
2 Jānis Zemītis Ragana 18959 18947 88 215.3 3 10 4 224 0 268 234 195 208 905 2 228.6 0
3 Māris Eisaks Ragana 13523 13179 66 199.7 11 9 3.6 204.4 3 254 248 191 201 906 0 203.3 4
4 Mārtiņš Nicmanis Ragana 11021 9781 56 174.7 32 21 8.4 175.5 24 175.5 24
5 Tatjana Teļnova Ragana 4244 4008 22 182.2 26 0 0 190.5 13 190.5 13

Total with HDC 91 728 673 582 578 2561 7 89
1 Pauls Aizpurvs Shark 16824 15576 84 185.4 21 22 8.8 188.8 14 226 209 202 182 875 5 192.4 12
2 Aivars Zaharovs Shark 15240 12388 80 154.9 38 28 11.2 162.8 33 158 219 155 151 815 3 165.6 31
3 Valentīns Giņko Shark 17137 14305 88 162.6 35 26 10.4 164.4 31 187 230 184 182 907 3 170.6 27
4 Arnolds Lokmanis Shark 2398 2090 12 174.2 33 15 6 177.5 22 177.5 22

Total with HDC 100 649 736 619 593 2597 11 92
1 Jānis Štokmanis Rags 14775 14467 72 200.9 9 23 9.2 211 0 171 220 391 2 212 0
2 Māris Štokmanis Rags 7213 6622 36 183.9 23 23 9.2 191.7 12 144 149 317 4 188.3 15
3 Aleksis Štokmanis Rags 15214 13450 77 174.7 31 14 5.6 181 20 212 189 202 178 861 4 183.3 18
4 Daniels Vēzis Rags 18797 18797 82 229.2 1 11 4.4 241.9 0 299 267 245 217 1028 0 245.9 0

Total with HDC 32 702 696 623 576 2597 10 33
1 Tatjana Kožemjakina Mamuti 15383 14863 76 195.6 16 18 7.2 199.1 7 238 149 191 218 824 2 200.9 6
2 Jeļena Juberte Mamuti 8643 8271 44 188.0 19 9 3.6 191.9 12 191.9 12
3 Edmunds Jansons Mamuti 15977 15977 72 221.9 2 7 2.8 228 0 171 192 249 207 819 3 226.6 0
4 Arvils Sproģis Mamuti 12770 12518 64 195.6 15 37 14.8 201.9 5 157 226 249 152 804 4 196.1 9

Total with HDC 24 578 579 701 589 2447 9 27

3 TenPinLiga 2017-2018
Individual results A3R6-27.03. A3R7-03.04.
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3 TenPinLiga 17-18
Handikapi turnīram >>>out
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1 31 Aivars Zaharovs M 165.6 160.3 32 151 155 219 158 164 110 181 121
2 14 Aleksandrs Rosco M 189.8 184.3 32 219 214 256 205 208 166 227 172
3 18 Aleksis Štokmanis M 183.3 176.7 32 178 202 189 212 168 179 181 187
4 0 Andis Dārziņš M 212.6 206.4 32 224 224 233 211 183 205 187 180
5 22 Arnolds Lokmanis M 177.5 174.2 12 233 183 137 162
6 0 Artemijs Hudjakovs M 227.2 221.6 32 180 182 221 254 111 205 246 209
7 9 Arvils Sproģis M 196.1 190.5 32 152 249 226 157 236 244 236 233
8 19 Dainis Mauriņš M 182.6 178.0 32 158 244 215 161 159 160 169 149
9 0 Daniels Vēzis M 245.9 238.4 32 217 245 267 299 209 225 187 279
10 0 Edmunds Jansons M 226.6 220.7 32 207 249 192 171 181 234 201 256
11 9 Elena Blagova F 196.0 190.4 32 170 202 169 196 200 205 224 178
12 17 Guntars Beisons M 184.7 180.0 32 224 233 204 171 176 191 212 187
13 12 Ģirts Gabrāns M 192.7 186.6 32 193 160 208 234 193 183 199 211
14 10 Igors Plade M 195.6 190.3 32 168 147 165 208 152 227 137 187
15 4 Ints Krievkalns M 203.5 197.5 32 191 211 183 200 181 207 266 185
16 21 Jānis Naļivaiko M 178.6 173.6 32 147 207 182 177 201 148 147 186
17 0 Jānis Štokmanis M 212.0 206.6 32 220 171 213 266 183 183 183 183
18 21 Jānis Zālītis M 179.0 174.3 32 172 201 169 141 200 190 181 181
19 0 Jānis Zemītis M 228.6 221.7 32 208 195 234 268 184 193 170 213
20 22 Jeļena Dolgova F 178.5 172.8 32 183 167 202 179 196 167 129 179
21 12 Jeļena Juberte F 191.9 186.1 32 146 173 191 203 198 215 172 194
22 7 Julians Visockis M 200.0 193.5 32 190 248 169 254 173 223 245 192
23 1 Jurijs Dolgovs M 207.5 200.0 32 192 255 179 162 192 236 206 225
24 48 Madara Liepiņa F 140.1 134.6 32 115 142 137 152 97 143 107 93
25 0 Māris Dukurs M 209.8 203.5 32 223 226 258 193 197 216 185 185
26 4 Māris Eisaks M 203.3 197.3 32 201 191 248 254 258 255 214 200
27 15 Māris Štokmanis M 188.3 182.1 32 149 144 166 153 211 188 203 194
28 25 Mārtiņš Matisans M 173.4 166.8 32 183 136 177 126 193 163 140 159
29 24 Mārtiņš Nicmanis M 175.5 171.6 32 170 178 159 180 212 200 203 193
30 32 Natālija Riznik F 163.1 157.5 32 168 174 154 154 145 166 149 153
31 14 Nauris Zīds M 189.5 183.2 32 203 150 195 203 225 203 202 180
32 0 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs M 222.9 216.3 32 245 214 255 213 210 235 230 157
33 19 Onur Ozmen M 181.9 179.2 12 214 180 164 186
34 12 Pauls Aizpurvs M 192.4 187.3 32 182 202 209 226 172 163 204 180
35 55 Rasma Mauriņa F 131.4 128.9 11 121 134 141 143
36 6 Tatjana Kožemjakina F 200.9 195.9 32 218 191 149 238 174 193 205 196
37 13 Tatjana Teļnova F 190.5 186.0 32 166 176 158 205 180 168 200 192
38 9 Tomass Dārziņš M 196.0 189.1 32 222 222 193 174 126 135 202 190
39 27 Valentīns Giņko M 170.6 165.3 32 182 184 230 187 163 108 165 143
40 0 Veronika Hudjakova F 210.5 202.9 32 222 203 193 203 193 206 216 158
41 2 Vladimirs Lagunovs M 206.4 201.8 32 167 180 220 226 166 165 184 226
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